AIS-1000
1
AI Surveillance Station
Empowering Existing Surveillance with AI Intelligence
PLANET AI Surveillance Station is designed to seamlessly enhance existing
surveillance infrastructures by introducing intelligent video analytics at the edge.
While preserving existing surveillance infrastructure, it enables organizations to
upgrade traditional surveillance into a smarter, more responsive security framework.

 *RTSP stream is based on sub-stream for bandwidth-efficient preview and system integration.
AIS-1000 AI Surveillance Station
Ordering Information
AIS-1000
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2026 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
AIS-1000
7
ICA-3880 H.265+ 8MP Full Color Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
ICA-4880 H.265+ 8MP Full Color Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-4480F H.265+ 4MP Full Color Dome IP Camera
ICA-M3580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Bullet IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M4580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
NVR-1600 H.265+ 16-ch 4K Network Video Recorder
NVR-E6480 64-Ch Windows-based NVR with 8-Bay Hard Disks
NVR-820 8-CH Network Video Recorder with HDMI
Related Products